Australian Designed and Manufactured
SDS Series
Irrigation Controllers
TM
Overview
Ÿ Patented Two-Wire bi-directional technology ensures
constant communication between the controller and all

ss
u
re
 l
o
ss
 -
 b
a
r
1.0
0.1
Flow rate (m²/h)
0.01
10 100
H100-DV-40-T     40mm Threaded
H100-DV-50-T     50mm Threaded
H100-DV-50L-T   50mm Threaded
H100-DV-80-T     80mm Threaded
H100-DV-80-F     80mm Flanged
Ÿ Wide range of flows
Ÿ Industrial grade construction
Ÿ Non chattering
Ÿ Soft closing